TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM636776

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ENTITY CONVERSION	
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900603439	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Norman Love Enterprises, LLLP		02/04/2021	Limited Liability Limited Partnership: FLORIDA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Norman Love Enterprises, LLC	
Street Address:	11380 Lindbergh Blvd.	
City:	Fort Myers	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	33913	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 22

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4269362	ARTISAN GELATO BY NORMAN LOVE
Registration Number:	4273304	ARTISAN GELATO BY NORMAN LOVE
Registration Number:	3147785	ARTISTRY IN CHOCOLATE
Registration Number:	3764616	BLACK
Registration Number:	3308767	CHOCOLATE SALON
Registration Number:	4508055	LOVE ORIGINS
Registration Number:	5008907	NAKED LOVE
Registration Number:	3997198	NL
Registration Number:	3081905	NL
Registration Number:	3935580	NLOVE
Registration Number:	3078799	NORMAN LOVE
Registration Number:	3026858	NORMAN LOVE CONFECTIONS
Registration Number:	3141215	NORMAN LOVE CONFECTIONS
Registration Number:	4016249	NORMAN LOVE CONFECTIONS BLACK
Registration Number:	3363347	NORMAN LOVE CONFECTIONS CHOCOLATE SALON
Registration Number:	4526703	NORMANLOVE POTION
Registration Number:	3820900	S'MORE LOVE
Registration Number:	5055903	STIR BAKE LOVE
	•	TRADEMARK

900607014 REEL: 007248 FRAME: 0291

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5661667	LOVE CHOCOLATES
Registration Number:	5618591	NL
Registration Number:	5618588	NORMAN LOVE
Registration Number:	5618589	NORMAN LOVE CONFECTIONS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7344184289

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7344184288

Email: trademark@honigman.com

Correspondent Name: Julie E. Reitz

Address Line 1: 39400 Woodward Avenue, Suite 101 **Address Line 4:** Bloomfield Hills, MICHIGAN 48304

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	267945-454156
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Julie E. Reitz
SIGNATURE:	/Julie E. Reitz/
DATE SIGNED:	04/05/2021

Total Attachments: 4

source=Norman Love Enterprises LLLP to LLC#page1.tif source=Norman Love Enterprises LLLP to LLC#page2.tif source=Norman Love Enterprises LLLP to LLC#page3.tif source=Norman Love Enterprises LLLP to LLC#page4.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 007248 FRAME: 0292

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195

REFERENCE : 614079 4306747

AUTHORIZATION

COST LIMIT

Please use original submission date as file date

ORDER DATE : January 13, 2021

ORDER TIME : 11:30 AM

ORDER NO. : 614079-005

CUSTOMER NO: 4306747

DOMESTIC AMENDMENT FILING

NAME: NORMAN LOVE ENTERPRISES, LLLP

EFFECTIVE DATE:

XX ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT/CONVERSION ! RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX CERTIFIED COPY ___ PLAIN STAMPED COPY ___ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Eyliena Baker -- EXT#61594

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

TRADEMARK REEL: 007248 FRAME: 0293

COVER LETTER

TO: Registra	tion Sec	tion						
Division	of Cor	porations						
SUBJECT:		Love Enterprises, LLLI lorida Limited Partners		imited Li	ability Lin	nited Partnership		
Limited Partner	ship or l	e of Conversion and Limited Liability L lance with s. 620.2	imited	Partner.		o convert a Florida an "Other		
Please return al	l corresp	ondence concernin	ig this i	matter t):			
Anne M	loceri				_			
		Contact Person	•					
Honigm					 -		Ν,	ئ≚.
		Firm/Company					21 JAN 14	
2290 Fin	st Nationa	al Bldg., 660 Woodwar	rd Ave		_		1.5	
		Address					<u>-</u>	rij Cij
Detroit,	MI 4822	6					TO DI	2.5
		State and Zip Code						90
amoceri@	honigmar	n.com				•		
E-mail addre	ss: (to be	used for future annual	report n	otificatio	<u>) </u>		ر ت	<u> </u>
For further info	rmation	concerning this ma	atter, p	lease ca	13:			
Anne Moce	ri	·	at (_	313)	465-7100	_	
Name of	Contact I	Person		Area Co	de and Da	sytime Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a ci	heck for	the following amo	unt:					
\$52.50 Filing	a	\$61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status		\$105.00 F Certified		S113.75 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status		
Mailing Addre Registration Se Division of Co P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FI	ction rporation	ns		Reg Div The 241	sion of 0 Centre of N. Mor	ess: Section Corporations of Tallahassee nroe Street, Suite 810 FL 32303		

TRADEMARK REEL: 007248 FRAME: 0294 Certificate of Conversion For

Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership Into

"Other Organization"

This Certificate of Conversion is submitted to convert the following Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership into an "Other Organization" in accordance with s. 620.2104, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership
converting into the "Other Organization" is:
Norman Love Enterprises, LLLP
Enter Name of Florida Limited Partnership/Limited Liability Limited Partnership
2. The name of the "Other Organization" is:
Norman Love Enterprises, LLC
Enter Name of "Other Organization"
3. The "Other Organization" is alimited liability company
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited liability company,
general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
4. The above referenced Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited
Partnership has converted into an "Other Organization" in compliance with Chapter 620,
F.S., and the conversion complies with the applicable laws governing the "Other
Organization."
5. The plan of conversion was approved by the converting Florida Limited Partnership or
Limited Liability Limited Partnership as required by Chapter 620, F.S., and the governing
law of the converted "Other Organization."

Page 1 of 2

6. This conve	rsion was effective under the laws governing the "Other Organization"
on: Decembe	r 30, 2020
business in Flo	er Organization" is an out-of-state organization not registered to transact orida, the "Other Organization" lists the following street and mailing office the Florida Department of State may use for purposes of s.
Street Address	s: 11380 Lindbergh Blvd.
	Fort Myers, FL 33913
Mailing Addr	ess: 11380 Lindbergh Blvd.
	Fort Myers, FL 33913
Signed this	day of February . 20 21
Signature of E	Each General Partner listed in Certificate of Limited Partnership; Monger, Confections Acquisitions, ecc
	Fee: \$52.50 (Optional) icate of Status: \$8.75 (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

TRADEMARK REEL: 007248 FRAME: 0296

RECORDED: 03/19/2021